124
10
/2
01
5
  0
31
-9

ua
rd
TYPE
Nominal
Ø
Height
(H)
Width
(W)
Length
(L)
Hole Ø
(FH)
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
PACC10 10 26 12 23 M5 10 pcs. Black (BK) 166-25707
PACC13 13 26 12 23 M5 10 pcs. Black (BK) 166-25700
PACC16 16 30 12 26 M5 10 pcs. Black (BK) 166-25701
PACC21 21 36 15 32 M6 10 pcs. Black (BK) 166-25702
PACC28 28 45 15 41 M6 10 pcs. Black (BK) 166-25703
PACC34 34 51 15 48 M6 10 pcs. Black (BK) 166-25704
PACC42 42 60 15 57 M6 5 pcs. Black (BK) 166-25705
PACC54 54 72 15 70 M6 5 pcs. Black (BK) 166-25706
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
MATERIAL Polyamide 6.6 (PA66)
Operating Temperature -50 °C to +135 °C